CONTEMPORARY BRITISH AND IRISH THEATRE & PERFORMANCE (PROVISIONAL)
8th – 20th August 2016
	Monday 8th August

	8.00 pm
	Welcome Reception
Common Room, Pollock Halls

	Tuesday 9th August

	9.30 am


11.15 am

3.00 pm
	David Greig’s Europe
Lecturer tbc

Seminar

Arthur’s Seat Hike

	Wednesday 10th August

	9.30



11.15 am

7.30 pm
	Sarah Kane’s Blasted
Dr Graham Saunders
University Of Reading

Seminar

Fringe Festival Performance

	Thursday 11th August

	9.30 am

2.30 pm

8.00 pm
	Seminar

Translation Workshop

Liz Lochhead Reading

	Friday 12th August

	9.30 am



1.30 pm

7.30 pm
	Acting Workshop
Ali di Souza
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland

Seminar

[bookmark: _GoBack]Edinburgh International Festival Performance


	Monday 15th August

	9.30 am



11.15 am

            3.30 pm
	Martin McDonagh’s The Cripple of Inishmaan
Dr Ian Walsh
NUI Galway

Seminar

Postgraduate Information Seminar

	Tuesday 16th August

	9.30 am

1.00 pm

7.30 pm
	Scottish Playwrights’ Studio Workshop

Seminar

Fringe Festival Performance

	Wednesday 17th August

	9.30 am

1.00 pm

7.30 pm
	Directing Workshop w/ Graham Eatough

Seminar

Fringe Festival Performance

	Thursday 18th August

	9.30 am

8.00 pm
	Seminar

A.L. Kennedy Reading

	Friday 19th August

	9.30 am

1.00 pm

            8.00 pm 
	Scottish Playwrights’ Studio Workshop

Seminar

Farewell Party






